JOURNAL ENTRY OF CRIMINAL COSTS

BY ORDER OF THE COURT all previous Journal Entries of this Court
pertaining to Criminal/Traffic costs are superseded by this ORDER.

Criminal Cases

Basic Court Cost $40.00
State Required Cost $30.00
Computerization Fund $10.00
Special Projects Fund $10.00

Total Basic Cost $90.00

Traffic Cases

Basic Court Costs

State Required Cost

Computerization Fund

Special Projects Fund
Total Basic Cost

Additional Fees to_Above Costs if Incurred:

Bench Warrant/Capias

Bond Forfeiture

Certified Copies
Commitment/Mitimus (each)
Community Service

Continuances

Expungement

Immobilization Order

Implied Consent Petition

Indigent Counsel/Public Defender Fee
Journal Entry of Judgment

Jury Demand

Motions

Motion for Occupational Privileges
Nonappearance

Notice of Appeal

Order on Jailer

Order to Show Cause

Photocopies

Presentence Investigation Repost (PS1)
Subpoena

Time to Pay Agreement

Transcript

Witness Fee

ST e

PATRICK J.IGALLAGHER, JUDGE

$45.00

$10.00

$ 1.00 per page
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$10.00
$50.00
$15.00
$39.00
$25.00
$ 2.00
$30.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

Juror Fee $25/Day

$40.00
$44.00
$10.00
$10.00

$104.00

$50.00 + $175.00 Check to Court of Appeals

$10.00

$20.00

$ .05/page

$25.00

$ 5.00 + mileage

$ 5.00

$25.00

$12.00/Day $6.00/Half day
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i KEITH M. HURLEY, CLERK OF COU



